ORANDS

PLAN NAME

Zoe A

Maggie A

Bethany
Maplewood
Dorothy

Zoe B with bonus
Mary

Bethany with bonus
Dorothy with bonus

“ .
STONERIDGE

SQ.FT. PRICE

2600
2658
2845
3057
2902
3075
3172
3214
3391

$429,900
$449,900
$459,900
$479,900
$459,900
$479,900
$484,900
$509,900
$499,900




PLAN NAME
Oakleigh

Oakleigh with bonus
Deana

April

Kimberly

Hope B

SQ.FT. PRICE

2991
3728
3596
3814
3837
4624

$489,900
$529,900
$519,900
$544,900
$549,900
$579,900




