



PLAN NAME	<u>SQ. FT.</u>	PRICE
Zoe A	2600	\$429,900
Maggie A	2658	\$449,900
Bethany	2845	\$459,900
Maplewood	3057	\$479,900
Dorothy	2902	\$459,900
Zoe B with bonus	3075	\$479,900
Mary	3172	\$484,900
Bethany with bonus	3214	\$509,900
Dorothy with bonus	3391	\$499,900







PLAN NAME	<u>SQ. FT.</u>	PRICE
Oakleigh	2991	\$489,900
Oakleigh with bonus	3728	\$529,900
Deana	3596	\$519,900
April	3814	\$544,900
Kimberly	3837	\$549,900
Hope B	4624	\$579,900

